Аспиранты 2017
	№
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Ф-тет
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Р
	Σ
	Экз

	1
	Абасс 
	Ахмед Зкеар 
	 
	ФЭН
	3
	1
	2
	3
	Р
	85
	4

	2
	Абдоян
	Михаил
	Ехишенович
	РЭФ
	3
	2
	3
	3
	
	95
	5

	3
	Акрамов
	Бехруз
	Комилович
	ФЭН
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	4
	Аносов
	Сергей
	Андреевич
	ФЛА
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	85
	4

	5
	Антысев
	Иван
	Юрьевич
	ФЛА
	3
	2
	3
	2
	Р
	90
	5

	6
	Анюшин
	Василий
	Васильевич
	АВТФ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Батуров
	Дмитрий
	Петрович
	ФЛА
	2
	3
	3
	2
	
	90
	5

	8
	Бодрова
	Юлия
	Владиславовна
	ФГО
	2
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	9
	Болгов
	Алексей
	Дмитриевич
	ФЭН
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	10
	Бондарь
	Максим
	Николаевич
	ФЛА
	3
	3
	3
	3
	
	100
	5

	11
	Борисова
	Виктория
	Геннадьевна
	ФЛА
	3
	2
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	12
	Боровикова
	Дарья
	Владимировна
	РЭФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	13
	Брем
	Наталья
	Сергеевна
	ФГО
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	14
	Бублей
	Павел
	Александрович
	ФПМИ
	3
	3
	3
	2
	Р
	95
	5

	15
	Бушуева
	Евдокия
	Геннадьевна
	МТФ
	3
	2
	3
	2
	Р
	90
	5

	16
	Владимирова
	Ольга
	Александровна
	ФЭН
	3
	3
	2
	2
	Р
	90
	5

	17
	Гайдуков
	Юлиан
	Олегович
	ФЭН
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	18
	Глебов
	Роман
	Александрович
	ФЭН
	2
	3
	2
	3
	
	90
	5

	19
	Горте
	Ольга
	Ивановна
	ФЭН
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Громова
	Светлана
	Львовна
	ФГО
	п
	е
	р
	е
	з
	85
	4

	21
	Гужева
	Валентина
	Алексеевна
	АВТФ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Гузаирова
	Кристина
	Александровна
	ФБ
	2
	2
	3
	3
	
	90
	5

	23
	Данилов
	Алексей
	Сергеевич
	АВТФ
	2
	1
	2
	2
	Р
	80
	4

	24
	Демьяненко
	Дмитрий
	Анатольевич
	АВТФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	
	100
	5

	25
	Деревянко
	Роман
	Евгеньевич
	ФМА
	3
	2
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	26
	Дымов
	Илья
	Сергеевич
	ФМА
	3
	2
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	27
	Евтушенко
	Вячеслав
	Викторович
	АВТФ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	Жарков
	Илья
	Александрович
	ФМА
	2
	3
	2
	2
	Р
	88
	5

	29
	Захарова
	Елена
	Владимировна
	ФГО
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	30
	Заяц
	Юлия
	Юрьевна
	ФМА
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	31
	Иванов
	Иван
	Владимирович
	МТФ
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	85
	4

	32
	Иванова
	Мария
	Валерьевна
	МТФ
	2
	3
	3
	3
	
	95
	5

	33
	Кальнеус
	Вероника
	Анатольевна
	ФЛА
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	34
	Камнев
	Олег
	Юрьевич
	АВТФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	35
	Кирьянова
	Наталья
	Геннадьевна
	ФЭН
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	36
	Кислицын
	Степан
	Александрович
	ФПМИ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	37
	Клименко
	Мария
	Васильевна
	ФТФ
	2
	3
	2
	2
	Р
	88
	5

	38
	Ковалёв
	Михаил
	Андреевич
	ФЛА
	2
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	39
	Кожевников
	Алексей
	Николаевич
	ФЛА
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	40
	Козлов
	Илья
	Николаевич
	РЭФ
	2
	3
	2
	3
	
	90
	5

	41
	Колинько
	Анна
	Валерьевна
	ФГО
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	42
	Колосов
	Павел
	Александрович
	РЭФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	
	100
	5

	43
	Комяков
	Павел
	Олегович
	РЭФ
	3
	2
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	

	44
	Корда
	Дмитрий
	Владимирович
	ФТФ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	Костенкова
	Анна 
	Сергеевна
	РЭФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	46
	Кравченко
	Максим
	Сергеевич
	ФБ
	3
	3
	3
	2
	Р
	95
	5

	47
	Кривоногова
	Ксения
	Дмитриевна
	ФГО
	3
	3
	3
	2
	
	95
	5

	48
	Круглова
	Анна
	Александровна
	ФЛА
	2
	3
	3
	3
	
	95
	5

	49
	Кузьмин
	Руслан
	Изатович
	МТФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	50
	Ландман
	Лилия
	Андреевна
	ФПМИ
	2
	3
	2
	3
	
	90
	5

	51
	Луфт
	Сергей
	Валерьевич
	РЭФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	52
	Лямин
	Игорь
	Борисович
	ФГО
	3
	3
	3
	3
	
	100
	5

	53
	Максименко
	Анастасия
	Борисовна
	ФБ
	3
	3
	3
	2
	Р
	95
	5

	54
	Максимов
	Илья
	Владимирович
	ИСТР
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	55
	Максимов
	Даниил
	Константинович
	ФБ
	2
	3
	2
	2
	Р
	88
	5

	56
	Марасанов
	Никита
	Владимирович
	ФЭН
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	57
	Маркин
	Дмитрий
	Викторович
	ФБ
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	58
	Митрофанов
	Николай
	Александрович
	ФЭН
	2
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	59
	Митьков
	Александр
	Сергеевич
	РЭФ
	3
	2
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	60
	Мозговая
	Татьяна
	Павловна
	ИСТР
	2
	3
	2
	3
	Р
	90
	5

	61
	Молодцева
	Анна
	Викторовна
	ФБ
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	62
	Морев
	Андрей
	Эдуардович
	ФМА
	3
	3
	2
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	63
	Морозов
	Константин
	Станиславович
	РЭФ
	3
	3
	3
	2
	Р
	95
	5

	64
	Мукашева
	Алия
	Маратовна
	ФБ
	3
	3
	3
	2
	Р
	95
	5

	65
	Муртазина
	Марина
	Шамильевна
	ФБ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	66
	Никитина
	Альбина
	Николаевна
	ФГО
	2
	2
	2
	3
	Р
	85
	4

	67
	Никулина
	Юлия
	Сергеевна
	РЭФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	68
	Новицкий
	Дмитрий
	Юрьевич
	ФПМИ
	3
	3
	2
	3
	
	95
	5

	69
	Оводова
	Анна
	Павловна
	ФГО
	2
	2
	2
	3
	Р
	88
	5

	70
	Ондар
	Марина
	Макаровна
	ФТФ
	3
	3
	1
	3
	
	90
	5

	71
	Панин
	Михаил
	Викторович
	РЭФ
	3
	2
	3
	2
	Р
	90
	5

	72
	Панова
	Яна
	Валерьевна
	ФЭН
	2
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	73
	Перевозчиков
	Василий
	Владимирович
	ФЛА
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	74
	Першина
	Жанна
	Сергеевна
	АВТФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	75
	Петров
	Андрей
	Александрович
	ФМА
	3
	2
	3
	3
	
	95
	5

	76
	Пешков
	Иван
	Сергеевич
	ФЛА
	2
	3
	3
	3
	
	95
	5

	77
	Полуэктов
	Константин
	Константинович
	ФПМИ
	2
	3
	2
	3
	Р
	90
	5

	78
	Пономарёв
	Константин
	Евгеньевич
	РЭФ
	2
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	79
	Попов
	Александр
	Владимирович
	АВТФ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	80
	Попов
	Евгений
	Александрович
	АВТФ
	2
	2
	3
	3
	Р
	90
	5

	81
	Ратьков
	Роман
	Сергеевич
	ФЭН
	3
	2
	3
	2
	Р
	90
	5

	82
	Ризванов
	Николай
	Мулланурович
	ФЛА
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	80
	4

	83
	Саидов
	Сахбон
	Алиевич
	ФМА
	2
	2
	3
	2
	Р
	85
	4

	84
	Сиденко
	Денис
	Евгеньевич
	ФЛА
	3
	3
	2
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	85
	Сидорова
	Александра
	Альбертовна
	РЭФ
	2
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	86
	Скороход
	Ксения
	Андреевна
	МТФ
	2
	2
	3
	3
	Р
	90
	5

	87
	Смирнов
	Иван
	Александрович
	РЭФ
	3
	3
	2
	2
	
	90
	5

	88
	Солдышев
	Руслан
	Владимирович
	ФЛА
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	89
	Старикова
	Евгения
	Анатольевна
	ИСТР
	3
	2
	3
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	90
	Строганов
	Дмитрий
	Алексеевич
	ФЛА
	3
	2
	2
	3
	Р
	90
	5

	91
	Сулейманова
	Комила
	Алишеровна
	ФПМИ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	
	100
	5

	92
	Теммес
	Александр
	 
	МТФ
	
	
	
	
	Р
	
	

	93
	Тимофеев
	Дмитрий
	Андреевич
	ФЛА
	3
	3
	2
	3
	
	95
	5

	94
	Тишкова
	Ольга
	Владимировна
	ФГО
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	95
	Трофимова
	Светлана
	Алексеевна
	ФПМИ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	
	100
	5

	96
	Фадеева
	Валерия
	Сергеевна
	ФБ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	97
	Федяева
	Мария
	Олеговна
	ФМА
	2
	3
	2
	2
	Р
	85
	4

	98
	Филюшов
	Владислав
	Юрьевич
	АВТФ
	2
	1
	3
	3
	
	85
	4

	99
	Финашин
	Роман
	Андреевич
	ФЭН
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	100
	Хайбуллин
	Семен
	Валерианович
	АВТФ
	3
	3
	1
	3
	
	90
	5

	101
	Хандогин
	Руслан
	Викторович
	ФГО
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	102
	Царьков
	Алексей
	Юрьевич
	ФЭН
	3
	3
	3
	2
	Р
	95
	5

	103
	Ча
	Григорий
	Олегович
	МТФ
	3
	3
	3
	3
	Р
	100
	5

	104
	Читава
	Александр
	Романович
	ФЛА
	п
	е
	р
	е
	з
	100
	5

	105
	Чорный
	Денис
	Александрович
	ФПМИ
	3
	3
	3
	2
	
	95
	5

	106
	Шипилов
	Владислав
	Константинович
	ФЭН
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	107
	Юнусова
	Ирина
	Муштабаевна
	ФГО
	2
	3
	3
	2
	
	90
	5

	108
	Яковлева
	Юлия
	Павловна
	ФЛА
	3
	3
	2
	3
	Р
	95
	5

	109
	Ярощук
	Светлана
	Александровна
	ФЭН
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Соискатели:
	1
	Востряков
	Юрий
	Валентинович
	11.06.01
	+
	+
	+
	+
	+
	90
	5

	2
	Новиков 
	Александр
	Николаевич
	13.06.01
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Петрова-Богданова
	Ольга
	Олеговна
	03.06.01
	+
	+
	+
	+
	Р
	95
	5

	4
	Петрова
	Эльвира
	Джуратовна
	47.06.01
	+
	+
	+
	+
	!
	100
	5

	5
	Фролова
	Вероника
	Владимировна
	13.06.01
	+
	+
	-
	-
	Р
	85
	4


